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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
The Capitol Bones Big Band

Jazz at Lincoln Center Orchestra with Wynton Marsalis

Lizzie Thomas
John Basile
Lis Soderberg
Brynn Stanley
Dave Stryker
Idina Menzel

Tim Warfield
ABIAH

The Fred Hughes Trio

Frank Sinatra

Hour #2

The Sultans of String*
Diana Krall*

The NOLA Players

Frank Sinatra

Nnenna Freelon & John Brown Big Band

Lelie Odom, Jr.
Straight No Chaser

Squirrel Nut Zippers
Royce Campbell
Connie Evingson
Richie Cole

Laila Biali *

*Indicated Canadian Content
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Song Title

My Favorite Things

It's The Most Wonderul Time of the Year

Let It Snow

Silver Bells

All | Need

Meet Me in the Middle (in the snow) feat. Slim Man
Soulful Frosty (feat. Stefon Harris)

Ocho Kandelikas

Santa Claus is Coming to Town
God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen

O Christmas Tree

I've Got My Love To Keep Me Warm

A Django Christmas
Jingle Bells
Go Tell It On the Mountain

The Christmas Waltz
Swing Jingle Bells

Winter Song

Hark! The Herald Angels Sing / Angels We Have Heard On High

Mardi Gras for Christmas
Toyland

The Nutcracker Petite Suite
Mr. Grinch B Bopsky

The River

Album

A Stan Kenton Christmas
Big Band Holidays Il

Santa Baby

Silent Night

All | Need

Classic Christmas

Eight Track Christmas
Christmas: A Season Of Love
Tim Warfield's Jazzy Christmas
Single

I'll Be Home For Christmas

Christmas Collection

Christmas Caravan

Christmas Songs

Christmas Time In New Orleans

The Christmas Collection

Christmas

Simply Christmas

Holiday Spirits: 10th Anniversary Edition
Mardi Gras for Christmas

A Jazz Guitar Christmas

The Secret of Christmas

Have Yourself an Alto Madness Christmas

The River

Record Label
Armored Records
Blue Engine
Self-Released
String Time
Self-Released
Sonopath
Strikezone Records
Decca Records
Undaunted Music
Madoh Music
Shorething Music

Reprise

CEN

Verve

AimHigher Recordings
REPRISE

Brown Boulevard
S-Curve Records
Atlantic Records
Southern Broadcasting
Moon Cycle Records
Minnehaha Music
Self-Released

Chronograph

Track
7:12
5:40
4:03
3:46
3:11
3:20
4:10
3:17
8:18
4:43
5:26
2:53

4:23
2:15
6:57
3:13
4:55
4:02
4:16
3:37
5:16
6:39
5:10
3:42



